	TABULATIO	ON OF BIDS	5	
	Perry - Auditorium Lighting and Opened: Feb	Sound - Electrical - ES17 Truary 7, 2017	-105-34	
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	BOND
Bronder Technical	\$555,555	- \$78,080	- \$ 104,000	loal
Frankl Electric				
Pitt Electric	\$753,700	-\$78,08O	-\$118,000	१०%
Right Electric	\$ 524,444	- \$83,000	-\$122,000	10%
				·

	TABULATION OF BIDS	
Alleg	neny - Ceiling Fan Installation - Electrical - ES17-10 Opened: February 7, 2017	04-34
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Bronder Technical	\$162,930	10%
Frankl Electric	\$ פרס,דרו	108
Pitt Electric	\$ 156,800	10%
Right Electric	\$203,333	10%
		- 100 - 100
•		
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		

Т	ABULATION O	F BIDS	
	Boiler Replacement - Mech Opened: February 7, 2	anical - MS16-111-33	
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	ALT	BOND
Air Technology			F
American Contracting			and the second s
Bronder Technical	WALL		
East West Manufacturing	\$ 523,800	- \$51,200	10%
First American Industries	\$486,000	-\$72,000	10%
Gray Waste Management	# 100,000	7 14,000	
Lugaila Mechanical	\$ 4 88,800	-\$54,000	104
Pitt Electric			- 0
Pronto Tech LLC	······································		Andrew Service Committee Constitution of the C
		-	
		ANTER CONTRACTOR AND ANTER ANT	11 Tay 1 Tay
			THE PARTY OF THE P
			PARENTAL MERCHANISM MANAGEMENT CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
			THE CONTRACT COME BY LANGUAGE BY A SECTION OF THE CONTRACT CONTRAC
	WINDS THAT		

Т	ABULATION OF BID	S
Dilworth -	Boller Replacement - Abatement - MS Opened: February 7, 2017	\$16-111-35
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Air Technology	\$ 185,570	10%
American Contracting	\$ 116,916	10%
Bronder Technical		
East West Manufacturing		
First American Industries		
Gray Waste Management		
Lugaila Mechanical		
Pitt Electric		
Pronto Tech LLC	The state of the s	
		·
	The state of the s	
_		
		·
		TO A CONTROL OF THE ASSESSMENT
The second secon		
·		
	The second secon	

.

Т	ABULATION	OF BIDS	
Dilworth	- Boiler Replacement - El Opened: February 7		
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BIL	ALTERNATE	BOND
Air Technology		^	
American Contracting			
Bronder Technical	\$25,400	N/A	10%
East West Manufacturing			,
First American Industries			
Gray Waste Management			
Lugaila Mechanical			
Pitt Electric	\$18,66a	- \$990	१०४
Pronto Tech LLC			
			•
·			9000
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			The state of the s

			1
		- Albania Albania - Palaka	
			• .
			V-4

TANKET STATE TO A STATE OF THE	ABULATION OF BIDS	
Dilworth	 Auditorium Ventilation - General - Bi17-00: Opened: February 7, 2017 	1-31
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Air Technology		
American Contracting	The state of the s	
Bronder Technical		
East West Manufacturing	\$ 40,100	10%
First American Industries		
Gray Waste Management		
Gurtner Construction	\$52,000	10%
Pitt Electric		
Pronto Tech LLC	The state of the s	
	3 3444	
	The state of the s	
	The state of the s	

The state of the s	ABULATION OF BIDS	
Dilworth - /	Auditorium Ventilation - Mechanical - BI Opened: February 7, 2017	17-001-33
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Air Technology	h Ali a Prish	AND
American Contracting		
Bronder Technical		
East West Manufacturing	\$ 199,500	10%
First American Industries	\$ 187,800	10%
Gray Waste Management		
Gurtner Construction		
Pitt Electric		
Pronto Tech LLC		A COMPANY
	The state of the s	
	1	
		The second secon
		A STATE OF THE STA
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		- 1, 100 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

T	ABULATION OF BIDS	
Dilworth -	Auditorium Ventilation - Electrical - BI17 Opened: February 7, 2017	-001-34
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Air Technology		4
American Contracting		
Bronder Technical	\$26,910	10%
East West Manufacturing	- W	
First American Industries		
Gray Waste Management	- MANATO	The second secon
Gurtner Construction		
Pitt Electric	\$21,540	10%
Pronto Tech LLC		
	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF	
	**** AND PARTY.	
A		

٠

.

.

T.	ABULATION OF BIDS	
Dilworth -	Auditorium Ventilation - Abatement - BI 17-0 Opened: February 7, 2017	01-35
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Air Technology	\$25,950	10%
American Contracting	\$27,760	10%
Bronder Technical		
East West Manufacturing		
First American Industries		
Gray Waste Management		_
Gurtner Construction		
Pitt Electric		
Pronto Tech LLC		
	The second of th	
		,
		772.
	The Control of the Co	
	1010-1-00	
,		

			TABU	TABULATION OF BID	OF BID	S				
			Various - Exterior Envelope Repairs - General - BE16-119-31	Envelope Repairs	- General - BE16-	119-31				
				Opened: February 7, 2017	7, 2017					
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALT 1	ALT 2	ALT 3	ALT 4	ALT 5	ALT 6	ALT 7	ALT 8	BOND
Air Technology										
Alex Restoration	ekkonistika (k. 1827) aktor			191 AVA-						
Gurtner Construction	\$\$15,000	- \$ 66,000	-\$38,700	- \$36,000	- \$84,000	- \$27,700	- \$16,700	- \$19,000	- \$29,100	10%
Golon Inc.										
Mariani & Richards			•							
American Contracting										
Franco Associates LP										
Liokareas Construction	\$574,000	- \$70,000	- \$50,000 - \$45,000 - \$75,000	- ¾45,000	~ \$75,000	- \$35,000 - \$6,000	- \$6,000	- \$as,000 - \$35,000	- \$35,000	100
Arch Masonry				Try and Mahama						
Prism Response, Inc										
Airtite Company	\$721,000	-\$95,0D0	- \$56,600 - \$78,000	- \$78,000	- \$148,300	- \$54,300 - \$7,900		- \$40,000	- \$61,500	10%